pRIOY

Resultados SELECTIVA

19/01/2025

CASTILLA LEON

Ne A .

N

Juez: CRISTOBAL PERIS BOTELLA

Comisario: MARIBEL SANCHO

Trazador/es

Figurante/s:

LUCAS MARTINEZ SANCHO/

LUCAS MARTINEZ SANCHO/

EJEMPLAR

QUINTORNADO VON DER KATZE

BLUES VOM HAUS ROHDE

BOSSANOVA VOM HAUS ROHDE

JUTTA LYNXFELSEN

LEX DE MONTEFIERO

OTON DE LETICAN

MR. CHAPO DE PARAYAS

AGNES DER DREIVOLKERSTADTE

AGNES DER DREIVOLKERSTADTE

GUIA

ALBERTO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

VOM ZUGVOGEL
RAUL GARCIA LOPEZ
KODOKAN

FRANCISCO JAVIER NECTALI DI

KODOKAN

JORGE MOLINERO GARCIA
VOM ZUGVOGEL

LETICIA LAMA PEREZ

QIREZA CREW

VICENTE AVILA LABRADOR
YIMBOJAL

JESUS GOMEZ RUIZ

PARAYAS

JOSE LUIS PRADO MONTERO
DO SORRIBAS

JOSE LUIS PRADO MONTERO
DO SORRIBAS

CASTILLA LEON 19/01/2025 PENDIENTES DE HOMOLOGACION

GRADO

IGP 3

IGP 3

IGP 3

IGP 3

IGP 3

IGP 2

IGP 1

BH

TU

A

94

82

79

80

88

99

89

89

78

71

76

92

91

C TIOTAL CAL.
91 274 MB
83 254 B
84 241 B
81 232 SUF
RET

93 273 MB
95 285 MB
APTO

APTO
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